Kansas

Department for Children
and Families

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates
Population

Under 20

20-64

65 & Over

|'|| _%i

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2,962
780
1,503
679
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Lincoln

Persons Served

193
121

10

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2018 FY 2019
2 4 $4,016 $3,070
0 $565 $0
2 11 $2,143 $8,650
193 177 $269,184 $257,473
81 46 $31,685 $42,157
$0 $0
8 8 $11,041 $6,236
20 0 $7,600 $84,767
2 8 $30,593 $101,564
14 14 $33,448 $53,516
FY 2018 FY 2019
$390,274 $557,433

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2020

$6,114
$0
$48,003
$252,751
$45,845
$0
$11,876
$0
$400,722
$57,689

FY 2020
$823,000



